
Individual

Company First Last Score

Maxwell Medical 2 Joel Hoots 96
Col Cook's Krazy Krew Ralph Winingham 96
Texas Bullshooters 1 Charles Poole 95
Individual Alanna Deleon 94
Individual Eric Deleon 92
Saturday Boys Paul Bonar 92
CFI 2 Walker Beckett 90
Bambs Henry 87
Saturday Boys Steve Mack 87
Johnny & Sons Glass #1 Eddie Lynch 87
S.A.T.H.F.C. Mike Prescher 86
Roberson Squad Butch Roberson 86
Johnny & Sons Glass #1 Evan Bell 86
Havenhood Chase Stevens 85
Johnny & Sons Glass #1 Mike Lynch 85
Col Cook's Krazy Krew Andy Ulsher 84
Maxwell Medical 3 Alvin Guerrero 84
Maxwell Medical 2 Logan Shaw 83
Col Cook's Krazy Krew Ed Hughes 83
Roberson Squad Quint Roberson 82
Individual Chester Darttlo 82
Maxwell Medical 2 Josh Schueling 82
Roberson Squad Pete Masch 81
United Access Angel Gonzalez 81
Maxwell Medical 2 Eden Martinez 81
Mobility Works Ryan Rucker 80
Havenhood Tom Isaacs 80
Johnny & Sons Glass #2 Dwayne W 80
Intredpid Care Bobby Head 79
Shoot to Walk Veterans Josue Lopez 79
Havenhood Kendall Stevens 79
Texas Bullshooters 2 Gabriel Fernandez 79
Shoot to Walk Veterans Richardo Guitierrez 78
AREA Real Estate Ghost 77
Krazy Clay Assasins Jorge Avalos 77



Individual

Company First Last Score

CFI 2 Eric Anderson 76
Individual Steve Harris 76
United Access Brent Key 76
United Access Ashton Kenerly 76
Texas Bullshooters 1 Robby Quitta 76
Krazy Clay Assasins Bruce Kuker 76
Maxwell Medical 3 Bryan Shaner 76
Johnny & Sons Glass #1 Bobby Webber 76
Roberson Squad Ike Corrigan 75
AREA Real Estate Philip Massari 75
Col Cook's Krazy Krew Cathey Cook 75
Johnny & Sons Glass #2 Gabe Hernandez 75
CFI 1 Scott Fitzgerald 74
Johnny & Sons Glass #2 John Lynch 74
Intredpid Care Isaac  73
Intredpid Care Monty  73
Saturday Boys David Smith 73
S.A.T.H.F.C. Bill Burress 72
Texas Bullshooters 2 Jose Laguna 71
Krazy Clay Assasins Anthony Ramos 71
Shoot to Walk Veterans Zach Jones 70
Texas Bullshooters 2 Joel Caltrider 70
Bambs Jim Gieptner 70
AREA Real Estate Tyler Wilburn 70
Bambs Kirk Kendrick 69
Saturday Boys John Anderson 69
CFI 2 Terran Jarramillo 68
Intredpid Care Lowell Head 66
Havenhood Daniel Tomsovic 66
Pedal Guerrero Veterans Leo Varos 66
Pedal Guerrero Veterans Jesus Ontiverog 64
AREA Real Estate Ethan Wenzel 64
Maxwell Medical 1 John Fowlkes 64
S.A.T.H.F.C. Rex McCord 62
Texas Bullshooters 1 John Branum 62



Individual

Company First Last Score

Maxwell Medical 1 Derek Meader 59
Texas Bullshooters 1 Rudy Juarez 58
Maxwell Medical 3 Landon Groff 58
CFI 1 Jeff Neu 57
Texas Bullshooters 2 Antonio Laguna 56
Bambs Sandra Jo 56
Lone Star PVA Phillip Danilel 56
Krazy Clay Assasins Chris Cortez 56
CFI 1 Derrick Fox 55
United Access Zach Ruhl 55
Shoot to Walk Veterans Scott Gergerie 54
Johnny & Sons Glass #2 Lou Leoy 53
CFI 1 Jeff Carron 52
CFI 2 Leo Jarramillo 52
Individual Mike Prescher 52
Lone Star PVA John Fay 49
Lone Star PVA Glen Bentley 47
Maxwell Medical 1 Alice Sutton 45
Maxwell Medical 1 Phil Sutton 45
Lone Star PVA Steve Stevens 43
S.A.T.H.F.C. Roland Castillo 42
Maxwell Medical 3 Ellisa Ramirez 40



Wheelchair

Company First Last Score

Maxwell Medical 3 Alvin Guerrero 84
Maxwell Medical 2 Logan Shaw 83
Maxwell Medical 2 Josh Schueling 82
United Access Angel Gonzalez 81
Maxwell Medical 2 Eden Martinez 81
Shoot to Walk Veterans Josue Lopez 79
Shoot to Walk Veterans Richardo Guitierrez 78
United Access Brent Key 76
United Access Ashton Kenerly 76
Krazy Clay Assasins Bruce Kuker 76
Maxwell Medical 3 Bryan Shaner 76
Shoot to Walk Veterans Zach Jones 70
Maxwell Medical 3 Landon Groff 58
Lone Star PVA Phillip Danilel 56
Krazy Clay Assasins Chris Cortez 56
United Access Zach Ruhl 55
Shoot to Walk Veterans Scott Gergerie 54
Lone Star PVA John Fay 49
Lone Star PVA Glen Bentley 47
Lone Star PVA Steve Stevens 43



Lady

Company First Last Score

Individual Alanna Deleon 94
Col Cook's Krazy Krew Cathey Cook 75
Bambs Sandra Jo 56
Maxwell Medical 1 Alice Sutton 45
Maxwell Medical 3 Ellisa Ramirez 40



Youth

Company First Last Score

Individual Alanna Deleon 94
Havenhood Chase Stevens 85



TEAM 
Company First Last Score

Maxwell Medical 2 Logan Shaw 83
Maxwell Medical 2 Josh Schueling 82
Maxwell Medical 2 Eden Martinez 81
Maxwell Medical 2 Joel Hoots 96

342
Col Cook's Krazy Krew Ralph Winingham 96
Col Cook's Krazy Krew Cathey Cook 75
Col Cook's Krazy Krew Ed Hughes 83
Col Cook's Krazy Krew Andy Ulsher 84

338
Johnny & Sons Glass #1 Mike Lynch 85
Johnny & Sons Glass #1 Eddie Lynch 87
Johnny & Sons Glass #1 Evan Bell 86
Johnny & Sons Glass #1 Bobby Webber 76

334
Roberson Squad Butch Roberson 86
Roberson Squad Quint Roberson 82
Roberson Squad Ike Corrigan 75
Roberson Squad Pete Masch 81

324
Saturday Boys Steve Mack 87
Saturday Boys John Anderson 69
Saturday Boys Paul Bonar 92
Saturday Boys David Smith 73

321
Individual Mike Prescher 52
Individual Chester Darttlo 82
Individual Alanna Deleon 94
Individual Eric Deleon 92

320
Havenhood Chase Stevens 85
Havenhood Kendall Stevens 79
Havenhood Tom Isaacs 80
Havenhood Daniel Tomsovic 66

310
Intredpid Care Lowell Head 66
Intredpid Care Bobby Head 79
Intredpid Care Isaac  73
Intredpid Care Monty  73

291



TEAM 
Company First Last Score

Texas Bullshooters 1 John Branum 62
Texas Bullshooters 1 Robby Quitta 76
Texas Bullshooters 1 Rudy Juarez 58
Texas Bullshooters 1 Charles Poole 95

291
United Access Brent Key 76
United Access Ashton Kenerly 76
United Access Zach Ruhl 55
United Access Angel Gonzalez 81

288
CFI 2 Walker Beckett 90
CFI 2 Terran Jarramillo 68
CFI 2 Eric Anderson 76
CFI 2 Leo Jarramillo 52

286
AREA Real Estate Tyler Wilburn 70
AREA Real Estate Philip Massari 75
AREA Real Estate Ethan Wenzel 64
AREA Real Estate Ghost 77

286
Bambs Sandra Jo 56
Bambs Jim Gieptner 70
Bambs Kirk Kendrick 69
Bambs Henry 87

282
Johnny & Sons Glass #2 John Lynch 74
Johnny & Sons Glass #2 Gabe Hernandez 75
Johnny & Sons Glass #2 Lou Leoy 53
Johnny & Sons Glass #2 Dwayne W 80

282
Shoot to Walk Veterans Scott Gergerie 54
Shoot to Walk Veterans Zach Jones 70
Shoot to Walk Veterans Josue Lopez 79
Shoot to Walk Veterans Richardo Guitierrez 78

281
Krazy Clay Assasins Bruce Kuker 76
Krazy Clay Assasins Anthony Ramos 71
Krazy Clay Assasins Chris Cortez 56
Krazy Clay Assasins Jorge Avalos 77

280



TEAM 
Company First Last Score

Texas Bullshooters 2 Jose Laguna 71
Texas Bullshooters 2 Gabriel Fernandez 79
Texas Bullshooters 2 Antonio Laguna 56
Texas Bullshooters 2 Joel Caltrider 70

276
S.A.T.H.F.C. Mike Prescher 86
S.A.T.H.F.C. Roland Castillo 42
S.A.T.H.F.C. Bill Burress 72
S.A.T.H.F.C. Rex McCord 62

262
Maxwell Medical 3 Ellisa Ramirez 40
Maxwell Medical 3 Landon Groff 58
Maxwell Medical 3 Bryan Shaner 76
Maxwell Medical 3 Alvin Guerrero 84

258
CFI 1 Scott Fitzgerald 74
CFI 1 Jeff Neu 57
CFI 1 Jeff Carron 52
CFI 1 Derrick Fox 55

238
Maxwell Medical 1 Alice Sutton 45
Maxwell Medical 1 Phil Sutton 45
Maxwell Medical 1 Derek Meader 59
Maxwell Medical 1 John Fowlkes 64

213
Lone Star PVA Steve Stevens 43
Lone Star PVA John Fay 49
Lone Star PVA Glen Bentley 47
Lone Star PVA Phillip Danilel 56

195
Pedal Guerrero Veterans Leo Varos 66
Pedal Guerrero Veterans Jesus Ontiverog 64

130



Awards

Team First Last Score Award
Maxwell Medical 2 Joel Hoots 96 HOA CH

Col Cook's Krazy Krew Ralph Winingham 96 HOA RU
Texas Bullshooters 1 Charles Poole 95 HOA 3rd

Maxwell Medical 3 Alvin Guerrero 84 WC CH

Maxwell Medical 2 Logan Shaw 83 WC RU

Maxwell Medical 2 Josh Schueling 82 WC 3rd

Team First Last Score Award

Individual Alanna Deleon 94 Lady CH

Col Cook's Krazy Krew Cathey Cook 75 Lady RU

Bambs Sandra Jo 56 Lady 3rd

Team First Last Score Award

Individual Alanna Deleon 94 Youth CH

Havenhood Chase Stevens 85 Youth RU

Team First Last Score Award

Maxwell Medical 2 Logan Shaw 83

Maxwell Medical 2 Josh Schueling 82

Maxwell Medical 2 Eden Martinez 81

Maxwell Medical 2 Joel Hoots 96
342

Col Cook's Krazy Krew Ralph Winingham 96

Col Cook's Krazy Krew Cathey Cook 75

Col Cook's Krazy Krew Ed Hughes 83

Col Cook's Krazy Krew Andy Ulsher 84
338

Johnny & Sons Glass #1 Mike Lynch 85

Johnny & Sons Glass #1 Eddie Lynch 87

Johnny & Sons Glass #1 Evan Bell 86

Johnny & Sons Glass #1 Bobby Webber 76
334
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